
PERLUMBAAN MINIBIKE MADANI 2025 ROUND 2

25 December 2025Novice
Horizon Beranang Circuit - 910mtr.Laptimes - Free Practice 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  21  AQEEF DARWISH BIN ARIF HISHAMUDIN10 1 - 10 1:09.988 1:03.738 1:03.513 1:01.527 1:01.718 1:01.097 1:01.271 1:01.096 1:00.882 1:01.445
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  17  AYDEN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ 10 1 - 10 1:11.991 1:03.626 1:03.062 1:02.393 1:03.554 1:01.635 1:01.734 1:01.385 1:00.419 1:01.173

  44  WAN ADRA MIKAYLA BINTI WAN MOHD MUZRI10 1 - 10 1:13.361 1:03.845 1:03.355 1:02.795 1:02.756 1:01.462 1:00.632 1:00.382 59.917 1:01.088

  6  NORWA FIY BIN NORWA HI 10 1 - 10 1:13.831 1:04.815 1:03.014 1:01.961 1:02.220 1:02.597 1:02.253 1:01.217 1:01.814 1:02.196

  36  MUHA MMAD SA FIUDDIN 9 1 - 10 1:11.718 1:04.893 1:04.337 1:03.595 1:28.350 1:06.282 1:02.259 1:02.940 1:02.578

  10  A RIFF RAYYAN BIN YUNUS 9 1 - 10 1:05.344 1:04.133 1:04.790 1:03.684 1:03.663 1:02.692 1:02.700 1:02.345 1:02.031

  14  MOHAMAD FAYYADH ANAQI BIN MOHAMAD FAIZ8 1 - 10 1:04.672 1:03.490 1:02.684 1:02.836 1:02.101 1:00.533 1:00.528 1:00.289

  51  MOHAMAD RAQIB BIN MOHD ROZMAN 8 1 - 10 1:05.135 2:03.862 1:06.146 1:01.441 1:01.074 1:01.575 1:00.905 1:01.371

  28  UMAR AYYASH BIN MUHAMMAD SUHAIB8 1 - 10 1:10.877 1:10.451 1:11.466 1:10.200 1:07.693 1:08.766 1:09.360 1:08.326

  30  RISHI KEISHA N KISHI 7 1 - 10 1:00.234 59.447 59.939 1:58.471 1:04.594 59.412 59.372

  27  ADI AMSYAR BIN ANAHAR 7 1 - 10 1:17.899 1:15.254 1:15.513 1:14.172 1:13.458 1:11.909 1:13.604

  16  AKID DARWISY BIN MOHD HAIRI 5 1 - 10 1:12.478 1:04.858 1:33.012 1:14.648 1:02.816

  18  PUTRA MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN MOHD HARMAN2 1 - 10 1:05.850 1:04.694
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